
9.22 The London Symphony Or-
oe conducted by Geoffrey‘ove
Brigg Fair Delius

8.39 The Indianapolis SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Fabien:Sevitzky
Symphony No. 1 in G Minor

Kalinnikov
10.15 Humour and harmony
10.30

LSzair
7. 0, 8.0 a.m,
Breakfast
9. 0 Ballad
9.15 Tommy
9.30 Light Orchestral Music
with songs by Webster Booth
10.0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play:
3ZR Request Session
42.0 Luneh Music,
cellations and Announcements
Commentary on GreymouthJockey Club’s Meeting

Close down

GREYMOUTH
940 ke, 319 m.

LONDON NEWS
Session
Singers
Dorsey Presents

The

Sports C€an-

2. Op.m, The Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Commentary
4.45 Sports Results :

5. 0 Children’s Hour conducted
by Aunt Pat
5.30 "Coral Island" (final)
5.45 Tea Dance: To-day’s Voc-alist: Vera Lynn
6. 0 "Fate Blows the Whistle":Stories from the Postman’s Mail
Bag
6.15 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y ae) Sports Results

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
3ZR’s Radio Digest
Entertainment from here ané
there, for all listeners
8. 0 "The Man in Grey"
8.30 Music from the Movies,featuring Louis Levy and the
Gaumont British Studio. Oreh-
estra with assisting vocalists
(BBC: Programme)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z,. News
9.30 George Melachrino and his
Orchestra \

(BBC Programme)
10. O Close down

AN/ DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
98. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Musie
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Seryice
10.40 For My Lady: ‘To Have
and to Hold"
11. 0 Commentaries on the Dun-
edin Jockey Club’s Meeting atWingatui
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.15 p.m. Commentary on Asso-ciation Football Match: English
Cup Tournament at Caledonia
Grounds
3. 0 Commentary on Senior
Rugby Match at Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner. Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Sports Results

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME' Presentation of Gilbert and Sul-
livan Opera, "The Mikado" fromthe H.M.V. recordings madeunder the personal supervisionof Rupert D’Ovly Carte of Eng-land, and by

wigihry
te fic with

Rupert D’Oyly Carte, -London,
and J. €. Williamson Ltd.
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Harry Roy and His Orch-estra
9.45 Frank Weir and his Orch-estra
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.15 Peter Yorke and His Or-chestra presents "Sweet and
Lovely"
10.30 Eric Winstone and His Or-chestra
10.45 The R.A.F. Dance Band
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO) DUNEDIN
©

1140 ke. 263 m.

1.15-4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Famous Orchestras
Featuring the Minneapolis Sym-
phony

Rhapsody No. 1 in
A Major Enesco

5.30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 The Jumpin’ Jacks
6.45 Cuban Rhythm
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Round the Campfire with
Slim Bryant and his Wildeats
8.30 "Mr, and Mrs. North"

ly | CLASSICAL MUSIC
Mozart’s Concertos (23rd of
series) :

Kathleen Long (piano) and the
Boyd Neel String Orchestra.. Piano Concerto in C, K.503
9.32 Pau Casals Ceello)
Suite No. 6 in D Major Bach
10. 0 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
A Little Night Music, K.525 —

: Mozart
10.17 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
Siciliano from C€ Minor. Son-
ata for Violin and Cemba-
lon Bach-Stokowski
Toccata and Fugue. in D
Minor Bach

10.30 Close down

| ZIN772 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON ‘NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 "Homestead On the Rise’
9.32 Health in the Home: ThatTired Feeling
9.35 Bournemouth MunicipalOrchestra
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 ‘The Bright Horizon"
10.42 Keyboard Kapers
11. 0 ‘West of Cornwall"
11.24 kKhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 eg: Football: SeniorGame at Rugby Park
4.30 The Floor Show i
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "The
gale
and "Just W iam"6. 0 Spotlight

6.10 To-day’s Sports Results

6.30 LONDON NEWS e

6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 Ola Time Music Hall
8. 0 Modern Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Chamber Music by French
Composers
Jascha Heifetz (violin), Eman-
uel Bay (piano)
Sonata in A Major, Op. 13

Faure
10. O District Sports Summary
10.10 Close down

Saturday. May 31News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m. °

1ZB.
MORNING

6. 0 London News
Breakfast session7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club (Neddo)
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session(Betty), including Hollywood
Headliners bd

9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with The Pathfinder10. 0 Tops in Tunes10.30 This Week-end in Auckland (Rod Talbot)
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Music and Sports Flashesthrough the Afternoon
12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club8. Oo Priority Parade3.15 Miniature Concert4.15 The Papakura Business
men’s Association Programme4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)6. 0 The Sunbeams session
6.20 Popular Recordings5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 The Ovaltineys6.30 Great Days in Sport:
Racing, The Derby7.15' Colgate Cavalcade (Jack
Davey)
7.45 Little Theatre e

8. 0 Carry on, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Sporting Blood9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Popular Music10. 0 Scotland Calling10.15 On the Sentimental Side,eaturing Bing Crosby0.30 Famous Dance Bands11. 0 Dance, Little Lady11.15 Dance Music for. Your
Saturday Party12. 0 Close downAV-_--Re__-_-_-_--e----

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8.15 Preview " of |Week-end
Sport (George Edwards
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Sessionwith Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening Session by
Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
11.30 Sports Session

AFTERNOON
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2.15 First Sports Summary
3. 0 Bright Horizon
3.45 Second Sports. Summary
4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Colgate Cavalcade withJack Davey ;

7.45 My True Story « °

8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Music That Will Live10.30 Remember These
10.45 On the Solid Side11. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down
Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementA ye
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MORNING
London News
Young New _ Zealanders’
Breakfast Club
Bachelor Girls’ Session
Current Ceiling Prices
Holiday for StringsPack Up Your Troubles
Spotlight on British Dance
Movie Magazine
Top Tunes
Morning Star
A King of Jazz
Gardening Session
AFTERNOON
Lunchtime Session
Screen Snapshots
Men in Harmony
Family Favourites
Hawaiian HarmonyLet the Bands PlayLocal LimelightFor You, MadameChildren’s Session
Kiddies’ Concert
News from the Zoo
Final Sports Results
EVENING ,

If You Please, Mr. Parkin
Ovaltiney ProgrammeLet’s Get Together
Saturday RoundupDrive Safely
Colgate Cavalcade with
Davey
The Caravan Passes
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in RhythmChuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
To Whom it May ConcernThanks for the SongFrom Our Overseas LibraryFamous Dance Bands
Paging the Mills BrothersLet’s Dance
Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right, with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning. Star7.45 Young New Zealanders’
" Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Musical Comedy Memories10. 0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.3 Of Interest to Men, con-ducted by Bernie1.30 Film Favourites
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes3. 0 Sports Resume3.30 it Bands.
4. © ecorded Reminiscences ,
4.30 Further Sports Results
4.45 Irish Airs5. 0 The Voice of Youth, with
Peter5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING
6. 0 tf You Please, Mr. Parkin.6.15 Ovaltiney Programme6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum8. 0 « Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Out of the Night
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Light Orchestral
9.45 Sengs of the Sea10. 0 our Own Request Ses-
sion
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.: 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
9. O Morning Request Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music for Luncheon
12.15 Sports Summary
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

1.15 Sports Summary
2. 0 Strictly Instrumental2.15 Sports Summary
2.16 Singers and Songs
3. 0 Over the Teacups
3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 In Classical Mood
3.45 Variety4..0 These You Have Loved
4.15 Sports Summary
4.30 Time for a Song
4.45 Bandstand
5. 0 Tea for Two: Maxine Sulli-+
van, Johnny Wade
5.15 The Old Corral
5.30 Long, Long Ago
5.45 News from the Zoa

EVENING
6. 0 Music at Teatime
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 "Drive Safely" Talk
7.15 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
7.30 This and That, Compered
by Dlain
7.45 Light Orchestral Music8.0 Reserved
8.30 Variety
8.45 Great Days in Sport9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.20 Variety
9.30 Our Feature Band: Kay
Kyser
10. 0° Saturday Night Swing Ciub
10.‘30 Close down
— oe ee ent amen

IoReszke
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